Date Time Security Amount  Price Market place Broker
12.6.2017 17:56:01 AM1 103 19,100 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 17:55:01 AM1 93 19,100 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 17:55:01 AM1 9 19,100 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 17:55:01 AM1 74 19,100 Nasdaq Helsinki ~ Nordea
12.6.2017 17:55:01 AM1 90 19,100 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 17:55:01 AM1 13 19,100 Nasdaq Helsinki ~ Nordea
12.6.2017 17:55:01 AM1 72 19,100 Nasdaq Helsinki ~ Nordea
12.6.2017 17:54:33 AM1 106 19,100 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 17:54:33 AM1 49 19,100 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
12.6.2017 17:54:33 AM1 78 19,100 Nasdaq Helsinki  Nordea
12.6.2017 17:54:33 AM1 181 19,100 Nasdaq Helsinki ~ Nordea
12.6.2017 17:42:26 AM1 86 19,070 Nasdaq Helsinki ~ Nordea
12.6.2017 17:30:06 AM1 66 19,100 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 17:30:06 AM1 108 19,100 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 17:30:06 AM1 22 19,100 Nasdaq Helsinki ~ Nordea
12.6.2017 17:30:06 AM1 1022 19,100 Nasdaq Helsinki ~ Nordea
12.6.2017 17:30:06 AM1 100 19,100 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 17:30:06 AM1 174 19,100 Nasdaq Helsinki ~ Nordea
12.6.2017 17:30:06 AM1 160 19,100 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 16:54:09 AM1 5 19,060 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 16:53:38 AM1 2 19,060 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 16:53:14 AM1 98 19,060 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 16:53:14 AM1 200 19,060 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 16:53:14 AM1 57 19,060 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 16:53:14 AM1 42 19,060 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 16:53:14 AM1 39 19,060 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 16:53:14 AM1 8 19,060 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 16:53:14 AM1 49 19,060 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 16:37:41 AM1 3 19,080 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 16:36:47 AM1 63 19,080 Nasdaq Helsinki ~ Nordea
12.6.2017 16:36:47 AM1 100 19,080 Nasdaq Helsinki ~ Nordea
12.6.2017 16:36:47 AM1 173 19,080 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 16:36:47 AM1 14 19,080 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 16:34:46 AM1 140 19,070  Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 16:34:46 AM1 7 19,070  Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 16:12:32 AM1 69 19,000 Nasdaq Helsinki ~ Nordea
12.6.2017 16:12:32 AM1 91 19,000 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 16:12:32 AM1 95 19,000 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 16:12:32 AM1 250 19,000 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 16:12:32 AM1 90 19,000 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 15:22:48 AM1 64 18,890  Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 15:21:11 AM1 54 18,890  Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 15:17:26 AM1 135 18,860  Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 15:05:27 AM1 500 18,900 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 12:50:04 AM1 243 18,980 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 12:46:28 AM1 6 18,980 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 12:46:28 AM1 100 18,980 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 12:46:28 AM1 74 18,980 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 12:46:28 AM1 66 18,980 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 12:46:28 AM1 11 18,980 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
12.6.2017 12:34:35 AM1 319 19,060 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea



12.6.2017
12.6.2017
12.6.2017
12.6.2017
12.6.2017
12.6.2017
12.6.2017
12.6.2017
12.6.2017
12.6.2017
12.6.2017
12.6.2017
12.6.2017
12.6.2017
12.6.2017
12.6.2017
12.6.2017
12.6.2017
12.6.2017

12:34:35
12:34:35
12:31:12
12:12:32
12:11:59
12:06:24
12:06:00
12:05:55
11:44:11
11:44:11
11:44:11
10:51:06
10:49:34
10:49:31
10:49:18
10:34:58
10:31:47
10:27:52
10:14:41

AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1

100
81
145
105
250
77
180
243
288
100
112
468
32
107
143
250
172
74
254

19,060
19,060
19,120
19,120
19,120
19,180
19,180
19,180
19,250
19,250
19,250
19,300
19,300
19,340
19,340
19,340
19,400
19,400
19,400

Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki

Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea



