

Date	Time	Security	Amount	Price	Market place	Broker
12.6.2017	17:56:01	AM1	103	19,100	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	17:55:01	AM1	93	19,100	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	17:55:01	AM1	9	19,100	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	17:55:01	AM1	74	19,100	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	17:55:01	AM1	90	19,100	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	17:55:01	AM1	13	19,100	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	17:55:01	AM1	72	19,100	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	17:54:33	AM1	106	19,100	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	17:54:33	AM1	49	19,100	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	17:54:33	AM1	78	19,100	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	17:54:33	AM1	181	19,100	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	17:42:26	AM1	86	19,070	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	17:30:06	AM1	66	19,100	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	17:30:06	AM1	108	19,100	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	17:30:06	AM1	22	19,100	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	17:30:06	AM1	1022	19,100	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	17:30:06	AM1	100	19,100	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	17:30:06	AM1	174	19,100	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	17:30:06	AM1	160	19,100	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	16:54:09	AM1	5	19,060	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	16:53:38	AM1	2	19,060	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	16:53:14	AM1	98	19,060	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	16:53:14	AM1	200	19,060	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	16:53:14	AM1	57	19,060	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	16:53:14	AM1	42	19,060	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	16:53:14	AM1	39	19,060	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	16:53:14	AM1	8	19,060	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	16:53:14	AM1	49	19,060	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	16:37:41	AM1	3	19,080	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	16:36:47	AM1	63	19,080	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	16:36:47	AM1	100	19,080	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	16:36:47	AM1	173	19,080	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	16:36:47	AM1	14	19,080	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	16:34:46	AM1	140	19,070	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	16:34:46	AM1	7	19,070	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	16:12:32	AM1	69	19,000	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	16:12:32	AM1	91	19,000	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	16:12:32	AM1	95	19,000	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	16:12:32	AM1	250	19,000	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	16:12:32	AM1	90	19,000	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	15:22:48	AM1	64	18,890	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	15:21:11	AM1	54	18,890	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	15:17:26	AM1	135	18,860	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	15:05:27	AM1	500	18,900	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	12:50:04	AM1	243	18,980	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	12:46:28	AM1	6	18,980	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	12:46:28	AM1	100	18,980	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	12:46:28	AM1	74	18,980	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	12:46:28	AM1	66	18,980	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	12:46:28	AM1	11	18,980	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	12:34:35	AM1	319	19,060	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea

12.6.2017	12:34:35	AM1	100	19,060	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	12:34:35	AM1	81	19,060	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	12:31:12	AM1	145	19,120	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	12:12:32	AM1	105	19,120	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	12:11:59	AM1	250	19,120	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	12:06:24	AM1	77	19,180	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	12:06:00	AM1	180	19,180	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	12:05:55	AM1	243	19,180	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	11:44:11	AM1	288	19,250	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	11:44:11	AM1	100	19,250	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	11:44:11	AM1	112	19,250	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	10:51:06	AM1	468	19,300	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	10:49:34	AM1	32	19,300	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	10:49:31	AM1	107	19,340	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	10:49:18	AM1	143	19,340	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	10:34:58	AM1	250	19,340	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	10:31:47	AM1	172	19,400	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	10:27:52	AM1	74	19,400	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
12.6.2017	10:14:41	AM1	254	19,400	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea